The Citaro city bus
Truly exemplary.
Technical information
HAUPTBAHNHOF530
530
HAUPTBAHNHOF530
530
HAUPTBAHNHOF530

HAUPTBAHNHOF530
2
Model designations
Citaro LE (C 628.504-13)
Citaro LE (C 628.503-13)
Citaro K (C 628.454-13)
Citaro K (C 628.403-13)
HAUPTBAHNHOF530
HAUPTBAHNHOF530
HAUPTBAHNHOF530
HAUPTBAHNHOF530
HAUPTBAHNHOF530
HAUPTBAHNHOF530
530
HAUPTBAHNHOF530
530
3
Citaro G (C 628.254-13)
Citaro G (C 628.233-13)
Citaro (C 628.054-13)
Citaro (C 628.034-13)
Citaro (C 628.033-13)
4
* Depending on country of registration, example based on Germany
Citaro K
2 doors
Citaro K
3 doors
Citaro LE
2 doors
Citaro LE
3 doors
Citaro
2 doors
Citaro
3 doors
Citaro
vertical engine
Citaro G
3 doors
Citaro G
4 doors
Vehicle length 10,633 mm 10,633 mm 12,170 mm 12,170 mm 12,135 mm 12,135 mm 12,135 mm 18,125 mm 18,125 mm
Vehicle width 2,550 mm 2,550 mm 2,550 mm 2,550 mm 2,550 mm 2,550 mm 2,550 mm 2,550 mm 2,550 mm